assessment _id
CARON-505007770
WILCO-505000550
WILCO-505001350
WILCO-505003250
WILCO-505006550
WILCO-505006600
WILCO-505008400
WILCO-505009100
WILCO-505009250
WILCO-505010200
WILCO-505010450
WILCO-505010500

sale_id

2001884
1575428
1515681
2056265
1502501
1000486
1520825
1540537
1579803
2180177
1514090
1522919

Vacant_Improved ASR

Vacant

Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Vacant

Improved
Vacant

Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved

0.73
0.53
1.02
1.43
1.71
1.33
0.64
1.00
0.97
0.99
0.98
1.00



